
HAPPY HOURHAPPY HOUR
$5 SIGNATURE SIPPERS
HOOK PUNCH 
VOODOO LEMONADE 
MANGO SWIZZLE 
CAJUN CANDY 
MARGARITA 
SANGRIA (RED/WHITE)

WINGS (6) BREADED OR PLAIN  

STEAMED OYSTERS (6) 
HUSH PUPPIES  
FRIED CALAMARI 
CRAB BITES 
MOZZARELLA STICKS 
GARLIC BREADSTICKS 
CRABMEAT FRIES 
COCONUT SHRIMP 
CLAM CHOWDER 
LOBSTER BISQUE 
CAESAR SALAD 
CRABMEAT SALAD 
SHRIMP SALAD 
CHICKEN TENDER SALAD 
SHRIMP BASKET 
CATFISH BASKET 
CHICKEN TENDER BASKET

$6

$6

$3

$6

$7

$3.5

$3

$5.5

$5.5

$3.5

$3.5

$3

$4

$4

$3.5

$7

$7

$7

MONDAY - SUNDAY | 11:30AM - 6PM

$3 DRAF TS 16OZ

1/2 OFF FOOD SPECIALS

Menu items subject to change.
All prices may vary. 


